

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CONTEMPT CASE No.241 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	01.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation and Command Area Development and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Finance seek further time. Post after four (4) weeks, finally. List on 29.08.2025. SK,J <i>bb/adt</i>	